B Y SCERR 2015 SRR YRR/ # S/ 7] /#8HR 7 T— %% Rochester Chinese School General Info (Spring 2015)

School Address: Rochester Community & Technical College. 851 30th Ave. SE. Box 17, Rochester, MN 55904-499 Principal Contact Tel/Email: 507-289-1173, zren8@hotmail.com
On-duty Office: EH 103 (Endicott Hall) Supplies Room: ST 206 (Science & Technology Building) Fall Semester Start/End Dates: 1/24/2015 — 6/6/2015

Mid Term/Final Exam Dates: 3/14 and 5/30/15 No School Days: 3/28 and 4/4(Spring Break), 5/30 (Memorial Day Break) for Saturday classes, corresponding days for others.

Class ID Class BE % Textbook E G Teacher # Jf | Classroom Telephone/Email Time
33 Pre-School-1 2 )L¥E-1 You Er Han Yu LN AE Hou, Xiaonan 5/ N | EA237 615-738-7132 (m)
% Pre-School-2 B JLFE-2 You Er Han Yu S ILIE Liu, Jie X1 3% | EH 104 507-259-2130 (m) Sat.1-2pm
34 CH- 1(1) i —(1)¥f | Zhong Wen 1 s — i Zhou, Di JH i | EA262 832-531-3953 (m)
35 CH-M-3 517 38k Ma Liping 3 )5 = Li, XiaoTing 2z | EA 265 507-316-3869 (m)
37 Pin Yin i ot Pin Yin Bt & Jin, Fang w3 | EH 105 507-358-9308 (m)
38 CH-M-4 5 J°F 43 Ma Liping 1 )55 — Jin, Zhongbo 4yy | EH 102 507-216-7575 (m)
17 CH-1 (3) Fc— (3) ¥E | Zhong Wen 2 e Song, Jing & #j | SH 104 507-316-3869 (m)
31 CH-II (2) Fi3z— (2) ¥ | Zhong Wen 5 Sz Tt Hao, YanLing HfHaFs | SH108 507-250-7500(m)
32 CH-M-1 0,7 138 Ma Liping 3 3 3 Zhao, YuHeng BFHF | EH 209 litlsismei @gmail.com Sat.1-2:30 pm
30 CH-M-2 B¢ 2 8t Ma Liping 5 0 E 5 Xie, Tina ekt | SH 109 507-250-1561 (m)
1 CH-I1 (1) (L) Zhong Wen 3 S = I Yang, Yifu Wk | SH102 507-244-1588 (m)
2 CH-111 (2) P = (2)3E Zhong Wen 6 S TS Cai, Lei % A | EH 207 507-252-1321 (m)
3 CH- 111 (1) i3 = (1)3E Zhong Wen 7 b 5Bl Deng, XiaoJia Bkeft: | SH 103 507-319-6106 (m)
4 CH-IV (1) R SC Y (1) BE Zhong Wen 7 i -B Ling, Jiafang MAEFS | MH 211 507-202-8956
6 CH-V (1) FR AL (L) BE Zhong Wen 9 Fi S8 Ut Wau, Ying 5% | ST 206 507-292-1354 (h)
7 CH-VI (1) FRCN(L)BE Zhong Wen 11 Fi e+ — Mt Tang, Hui & | MH 209 507-292-9636 (h)
9 CH-Y-1 3 /DAEFE 1| Learn Chinese with Me 1+2 IR 2B M Li, Yan Z% F | EH 103 yanli1226@gmail.com Sat.5- 6:30 pm
19 Musical Instrument (Adult) | —# ((RN) Er Hu (Adult) —HHERE Ren, Zhen £ # | EH 102 507-993-9738 (m)
13 Art-1 ZR—¥E Drawing/Paint 2 Xie, Tieying ey | EH 105 507-250-1561(m)
14 Art-11 SR HE Water Color / KR/ Li, Yan 45 3% | EH 103 yanli1226@gmail.com Sf"‘t' 2:40-
Chinese Painting o [ 2 Peng, ZuXia A 507-990-7317 (m) 4:00.pm
15 Art-111 ZAR=E (i) | Calligraphy E ISR Zhan, WenZhi ik | EH 104 507-292-0611 (h)
28 Musical Instrument (Child) —H (JLE) Er Hu (Child) /ME)LE 2L | Ren, Zhen /£ #% | EH 102 507-993-9738 (m)
20 Gong Fu (Martial Art) o R OHE Gong Fu o [E ok Do, Alexander Mr. Do | SC 202 612-770-3453 (m) Sat. 10-11 am
21 Dance-1 (3-6 yrs old) e ] 4% —3F Chinese Dance-1 (beginner) FEZE @)L Li, Ying 75y | SC 202 612-321-6315 (m) Sun. 9:30-
11:00 am
22 Dance-11 (Child) o [E 5 —3E Chinese dance -2 (elementary) | i [E#E (JL=E) Li, Ying 2~ ¥ | SC 202 612-321-6315 (m) Sun11:00 am-
1:00 pm
23 Dance-I11 (Child) FE = Chinese Dance-3 (intermediate)| H[E# (JL#) Li, Ying Zs | SC 202 612-321-6315 (m) Sun 1:30 -
3:30pm
25 Dance-1V (Youth) o [E £ PUBE Chinese Dance-4 (advanced) E%E (FAH) | L, Ying Zs ¥ | SC 202 612-321-6315 (m) Sun. 3:30-
5:30 pm
26 Dance-V (Adult) o [ 35 P Chinese Dance-5(Adult) FEE (RN Li, Ying 45 | SC 202 612-321-6315 (m) Sun. 5:30-
7:00 pm
10 Adult CH-1 A S — Beginner Chinese LI Zhan, WenZzhi Ak | Mayo Massey B-03 507-292-0611 (h) Wed. 5:30 -
7:00 pm
11 Adult CH-II BN A S HE Intermediate Chinese o 2 Chen, Bingkun [t | Mayo Gu 1498 507-226-4948 (m) Mon. 5:30 -
7:00 pm
12 Adult CH-I11 NG = Advanced Chinese EHA Liang, Jie 2w | Mayo Harwick 1-15 507-271-0266 (m) Wed. 5:30 -
7:00 pm

EH: Endicott Hall. EA: East Hall. SH: Singley Hall. MH: Memorial Hall. ST: Science & Technology. SC: Sport Center.
Building Maps: http://www.rctc.edu/campustour/maps/buildingmaps.html

Rochester Chinese School Website: http://www.rochesterchineseschool.org/
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Administrators Contact Information 22847\ REE R 1S B,

Teachers E-Mail Address 3 H #E gEhE

Administrators THEAR Duty Assigned Home Ph Cell Ph E-mail Teacher UM E-mail
Yang, Ping ¥ P Board Chair 281-9663 507-319-7624 pylakecity@gmail.com Yang, Yifu IESEN y_yyf@hotmail.com
Chen, BingKun [ A7 3 Vice Board Chair 507-226-4948 chen.bingkun@gmail.com Mo, Shibin B maureen1102@gmail.com
Ren, Zhen 1+ Board Member, Principal 289-1173 507-993-9738 zren8@hotmail.com Cai, Lei o Leicail00@gmail.com
Dong, HaiDong IR Board Member, Vice Principal 536-0604 507-269-4873 Dong.HaiDong@mayo.edu Deng, XiaoJia XS et jiqueen720@hotmail.com
Wau, Xiaosheng Rt Board Member, Vice Principal 507-269-9531 Wu.Xiaosheng@mayo.edu
Yao, Duzhi & 5\23 ang'\:s;gt;fr' Dean (for Faculty) 252-1428 507-202-7956 JDCYao@mayo.edu Hou, Xiaonan N Hou.xiaonan@mayo.edu
Wang, XiaoMin FRIR Board Member, Co-Dean (for Facility) 281-1824 507-261-3798 Xiaomin.Wang@roch.edu Xie, Tina fiRgk gL xie.tina@gmail.com
Shen, XinMing TLHT Board Member 287-6625 Shen.Xinming@mayo.edu Li, XiaoTing ZERE Lixiaoting226@gmail.com
Zhan, WenZzhi BE Board Member 292-0611 Zhan.Wenzhi@mayo.edu Zhou, Di JE Zhoudi1981@gmail.com
Wang, EnFeng TR#% Cashier 536-2804 507-990-7775 Enfeng6@yahoo.com Tang, Hui B Tang.hui@mayo.edu
Wang, Ligin ENEE Cashier 281-3570 507-250-6634 Wang.Ligin@mayo.edu
Jiang, Liu B Accountant 507-884-9646 Avoljiang@gmail.com Wu, Ying X % wuyingusa@yahoo.com
Yu, XaioMing LR School Supplies Manager 287-9395 yuxm@yahoo.com Li, Yan B yanlil226@gmail.com
Yung, Thomas 'IY#gr?{as Web Administrator 507-399-8866 thomasyung@gmail.com Liu, Jie x| i liujie_zou@yahoo.com
RCTC Security R % Security 507-285-7262 Liang, Jie 7o Liang.jie@mayo.edu
Hao,YanLing TS Hao.Yanling@mayo.edu
Zhao,YuHeng X FHT Zhao.YuHeng@mayo.edu
Song, Jing &K_OH suak1229@163.com
Lin, JiaFang INEV lin.jiafang@gmail.com
Jin, Fang H U Jin.Fang@mayo.edu
Do, Alexander Mr. Do doacupuncture@gmail.com
Liu, Xin XUk Liu.Xin2@mayo.edu
Jin, .Zhongbo S Jin.Zhongbo@mayo.edu
Huang, Yan A Huang.Yan@mayo.edu
Li, Ying = yl_0827@hotmail.com
Lin, Yi ® % Contact.Yi@gmail.com
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